
 10000 MTS MARCHA                                                    DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 WENDY DAJANA ROMERO BLANCO 08/11/1995 951108-07253 A. JUNIOR 53.42.6

2 SARA PATRICIA PULIDO SANDOVAL 17/02/1994 1014252096 RISARALDA 53.42.9

3 Yudi Alejandra Hernandez Pulido 05/11/1996 96110518959 Potosi - Tunal 55.11.3

4 Maria Fernanda Marin Duque 05/04/1995 95050527477 Potosi - Tunal 55.29.9

5 MAYERLY SAAVEDRA GIRALDO 27/12/1996 961227-08630 GACELAS 1.02.28.6

 10000 MTS MARCHA                                                     VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 DAVID FELIPE RIOS MOLERO 02/03/1996 1007327332 A. JUNIOR 48.42.3

2 ROMARIO CHAVARRIA JULIO 5 1996 T.I 96070510380 INDEPEN JR 49.57.3

3 JOSE DAVID AVILA MAYO 30 1996 T.I 96053006806 49.57.9

4 CRISTIAN CAMILO LEON MORA 02/06/1998 98060255962 GACELAS KENNEDY 58.14.0

SALTO CON PERTIGA                                     DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 YAEL CUERO 09/12/1994 1107086384 TUNAL 2.40

SALTO CON PERTIGA                                     VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 CARLOS AMAYA 97/03/10 970310-07465 RECORD 0.00

LANZAMIENTO DE BALA                               DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 MARIA ALEJANDRA BELTRAN MAYA 20/02/1994 94022002672 Atletic Sport 9.29

2 DANIELA TRUJILLO HASSAN 07/11/1995 95110706333 Atletic Sport 7.98

3 MARLY DANIELA GOMEZ 26/03/1996 960326-11572 Record 6.68

.- KARINA RIVEROS 04/04/1997 97040410451 TUNAL DNS

.- LAURA PEREA 03/06/1995 95.061.003.291 TUNAL DNS

.- Andrea Rivas Copete 28/12/1996 96.122.514.576 TUNAL DNS

.- Sirley Yulieth Teran Berrio 08/06/1998 Record DNS

.- MARIA PAULA RUA 13/09/1996 960913-08221 Atletic Sport DNS

LANZAMIENTO DE BALA                               VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 ANDRES ALESANDER VALENCIA CASTRO 09/01/1.995 1'015.452.292 FALCON 15.26

2 DANIEL FELIPE AGUIRRE 13/03/1995 1018475559 Falcon 12.35
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3 LUIS ANGEL MURILLO MORENO 04/07/1.994 1'015,448.250 FALCON 11.64

4 HAROLD DUBAN MARTINEZ 28/11/1994 1023938637 Atletic Sport 9.98

5 DAVID ALFREDO BORDA GIL 28/05/1995 950828-12123 Falcon 9.78

6 CAMILO CRISTIAN FERNANDO CAMARGO 17/08/1996 960817-10560 Atletic Sport 9.73

7 Felipe Vargas 02/06/1994 Record 9.68

8 CARLOS MORENO 27/09/1997 970927-06506 Atletic Sport 9.25

9 ALEJANDRO LESMES 02/05/1995 1013658410 TUNAL 6.64

.- SERGIO EDUARDO MEDINA 19/11/1995 951120-08892 Falcon DNS

800 MTS PLANOS                                             DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 ELINA CHAVEZ VALENCIA 28/12/1997 97122803256 GACELAS KENNEDY 2.19.1

800 MTS PLANOS                                             VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 MIGUEL ANTONIO CIFUENTES 01/06/1994 1.036.652.849 OSSAN 1.55.8

2 JAIRO WILSON SILVA CORREA 18/07/1994 1070971061 CUNDINAMARCA 1.59.3

3 EDWAR ARROYO 96/09/21 960921-61284 RECORD 1.59.9

4 HAROLD CHACON 96/09/18 1026290732 RECORD 2.00.5

5 ANDRES CAMILO LOZANO 04/08/1996 96080409947 GACELAS KENNEDY 2.04.3

6 Jairo Andres Urquina Boshell 20-sep-97 97092006349 Potosi _ Tunal 2.07.7

7 KEVIN ALEXANDER SAAVEDRA SAMBRANO 05/08/1999 99050800080 GACELAS KENNEDY 2.08.4

8 CRISTIAN EDUARDO YOSSA GAITAN 28/04/1997 97042818007 POTOSI 2.15.6

9 JUAN SEBASTIAN VELAZCO AGUDELO 13/02/1999 99021510420 GACELAS KENNEDY 2.18.5

10 PEDRO ALBERTO PULIDO GUTIERES 05/09/1997 97090511665 PR 40 HOR 2.28.1

11 DAVID SANTIAGO GORDO 05/03/1997 97030519284 INDEPEND 2.29.1

12 Kenneth Valbuena Hoyos 14/02/1999 1000779685 Potosi _ Tunal 2.33.7

13 JUAN CAMILO LANCHEROS 27/03/1998 GACELAS KENNEDY 2.41.4

.- RUBEN DARIO ACOSTA 20/08/1996 96082013468 FALCON DNS

5000 MTS PLANOS                                           DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 Lina Margarita Cespedes 27/07/1994 1030643284 Gacelas 21.34.1

2 kelly Marcela Salazar Arenas 23/09/1996 96092319030 tunal 23.25.9

5000 MTS PLANOS                                           VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 RAMIRO SANABRIA 01/08/1995 CULFISA 16.23.1

2 CRISTIAN BARRETO 13/03/1996 Potosi _ Tunal 16.51.9

3 NICOLAS FELICIANO 22/06/1996 INDEPEN JR 17.16.7

4 JUAN PABLO ORTEGA OCTUBRE 10 1996 T.I 96101009189 INDEPEN JR 17.38.8

5 PABLO ORJUELA 25/06/1995 CULFISA 18.04.3

6 Bayan Garcia 19/08/1996 96081905522 FUNDEFON 18.48.8

7 David Nicolas Montaño 08/08/1995 95080812184 tunal 18.59.7

8 Danilo Lozano Angel 20/10/1996 96102009123 tunal 19.46.7



9 CARLOS HUMBERTO MORRILLO 01/04/1995 1015441125 OSSAN 20.41.4

.- Ruben Acosta 20-ago-96 96.082.004.944 Falcon DNS

.- Jaime Romero 24-jul-95 1004679716 Falcon DNS

.- Nicolas Prieto 08/06/1995 1031151418 Potosi _ Tunal DNS

.- JOSE JUNCA 20/07/1995 CULFISA DNS

SALTO LARGO                                               DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 PAOLA BUITRAGO 17/05/1997 97051703379 ATHLETIC SPORT 5.51

2 MARIA ISABEL ARZUAGA 15/04/1998 98041559470 ATHLETIC SPORT 4.99

.- KARINA RIVEROS 04/04/1997 97040410451 TUNAL DNS

.- LAURA PEREA 03/06/1995 95.061.003.291 TUNAL DNS

SALTO LARGO                                               VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 ALEJANDRO GOMEZ 97/05/06 970506-09565 RECORD 6.31

2 LUIS HERNAN TALERO 97/04/25 970425-0428 RECORD 6.07

3 ALEJANDRO LUCUMI VIAFARA 05/07/1996 96070521480 TUNAL 5.79

4 LUIS ANGEL MURILLO MORENO 04/07/1.994 1'015,448.250 FALCON 5.57

5 JORGE ARIAS 16/05/1998 98051666984 TUNAL 4.95

.- JUAN DAVID CAMPO 24/03/1997 97032466589 TUNAL DNS

.- Jorge Orlando Arias 16-ago-98 98081666984 Potosi _ Tunal DNS

100 MTS PLANOS     (SEMIFINAL)                     DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 ANGIE CORDOBA 16/06/1996 96061624578 TUNAL 12.4

2 LAURA MEJIA ASIS 24/05/1996 960524-04751 RECORD 12.9

3 KAREN LORENA OLARTE OIDOR 5/08/1.996 960805-12594 RECORD 13.7

.- KARINA RIVEROS 04/04/1997 97040410451 TUNAL DNS

.- LAURA PEREA 03/06/1995 95.061.003.291 TUNAL DNS

.- YAEL CUERO 09/12/1994 1107086384 TUNAL DNS

.- LUISA FERNANDA SANCHEZ ORTIS 25/01/1996 96012514511 OSSAN DNS

.- María JULIANA AGUILAR BUSTOS 19/11/1998 89111906351 OSSAN DNS

100 MTS PLANOS     (SEMIFINAL)                     VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 ESTEBAN CASTRO 29/10/1996 961029-09485 CUNDINAMARCA 11.3 Q

2 JOSE ROMARIO MINOTTA PALACIOS 01/07/1.995 950701-30786 ATLETIC SPORT 11.6 Q

3 JUAN DAVID VELASCO 22/04/1996 960422-04820 ORLANDO GUERRERO 12.0 Q

4 CRISTIAN CAMILO VILLANUEVA PALACIOS 07/04/1997 96040703865 TUNAL 12.2 q

5 FELIPE AYALA 26/01/1998 98012600000 TUNAL 12.5

.- LUIS FERNANDO CASTRO DIAZ 10/04/1996 96060414286 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- NELSON DAVID GONZALES AGUDELO 20/10/1997 97102006880 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- PABLO SARMIENTO ENRIQUEZ 30/04/1.996 960430 – 08223 FALCON DNS

.- FELIPE PEREA ROCHA 06/08/1996  T.I: 96080611720 OSSAN DNS



.- Ronald steven Peña Garcia 20/08/1996 960820-23568 Atletic Sport DNS

100 MTS PLANOS     (SEMIFINAL)                     VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 EFRAIN JOSE LONDOÑO ZAPATA 11/06/1995 950611-24080 RECORD 11.0 Q

2 DAIRON ALEXIS SOLARTE 08/01/1996 96010808607 TUNAL 11.4 Q

3 VICTOR ARTURO ROMERO MORENO 20/03/1.995 1'030.623.281 RECORD 11.6 Q

4 DAVID FEDERICO ANDRADE OCHOA 28/03/1.997 970328-03540 ATLETIC SPORT 11.7 q

5 SERGIO DIAZ 01/06/1994 1023933390 Falcon 12.2

.- SEBASTIAN MONTENEGRO ORJUELA 16/10/1997 97101614100 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- EDILSON ANDRES PACHCO RODRIGUEZ 11/06/1998 98061157409 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- JORGE ARIAS 16/05/1998 98051666984 TUNAL DNS

LANZAMIENTO DE JABALINA                         DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 MARLY DANELA GOMEZ 26/03/1996 960326-11572 Record 17.36

.- Andrea Rivas Copete 28/12/1996 96.122.514.576 TUNAL DNS

.- Roxana Carabali 20/07/1996 960720-19218 Falcon DNS

LANZAMIENTO DE JABALINA                         VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 ANDRES ALESANDER VALENCIA CASTRO 09/01/1.995 1'015.452.292 FALCON 57.82

2 CRISTIAN CAMILO VILLANUEVA PALACIOS 07/04/1997 96040703865 TUNAL 44.39

3 ALEJANDRO LUCUMI VIAFARA 05/07/1996 96070521480 TUNAL 42.62

.- ALEJANDRO LESMES 02/05/1995 1013658410 TUNAL DNS

.- SERGIO EDUARDO MEDINA 19/11/1995 951120-08892 Falcon DNS

.- MANUEL DAVID REYNA SANCHEZ 16/06/1997 970616-06908 Record DNS

100 MTS VALLAS                                             DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 rosa angelica carabali 25/05/1995 95052505497 15.4

2 carolina zambrano moscoso 29/12/1999 1015450860 15.4

3 paula johanna guarnica jimenez 22/11/1997 97112210273 16.8

4 SOFIA DIAZ 28/01/1998 98012871333 ATHLETIC SPORT 17.3

110 MTS VALLAS                                             VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD

1 ALEJANDRO LUCUMI VIAFARA 05/07/1996 96070521480 TUNAL

2 JEFERSON RIVEROS 20/10/1995 95102002688 TUNAL

3 FABIAN BUITRAGO GUERRERO 19/03/1996 96.031.907.605 ATHLETIC

4 SERGIO DIAZ 01/06/1994 1023933390 Falcon

5 MANUEL DAVID REYNA SANCHEZ 16/06/1997 970616-06908 Record

400 MTS PLANOS                                            DAMAS



ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 LAURA MEJIA 24/05/1996 96052404751 ATHLETIC SPORT 1.01.2

2 LEIDY LORENA GARCIA GUERRERO 19/06/1996 96061906433 TUNAL 1.03.4

3 Maria Fernanda Jimenez 19/09/1998 98091951070 Falcon 1.06.1

.- HEIDDY PAOLA SALAS LUENGAS 23/04/1998 98042156434 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

400 MTS PLANOS                                            VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 NELSON BEJARANO 01/03/1996 CUNDINAMARCA 50.9

2 JAIRO SILVA 18/07/1994 1070971061 52.4

3 SERGIO DAVID MONTERROZA MORENO 96/12/27 961227-08800 RECORD 52.4

3 LUIS ANGEL MURILLO ATLETIC SPORT 52.4

5 ANDRES GUILLERMO HERNANDEZ HURTADO 09/06/1.998 980609-58548 ATLETIC SPORT 54.0

6 HADDY TOMAS GOMEZ CAMPO 97/10/03 971003-14588 RECORD 54.6

7 CARLOS ALFREDO APONTE ARANGO 22/05/1.994 1'014.255.078 RECORD 55.4

8 MIGUEL ANGEL DAVID GARCIA 02/09/1997 GACELAS KENNEDY 56.8

9 DAIRON ALEXIS SOLARTE 08/01/1996 96010808607 TUNAL 1.01.0

.- CRISTIAN CAMILO LEON MORA 02/06/1998 98060255962 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- IVAN RIVERA MENDEZ 24/02/1996 96022425720 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- SEBASTIAN MONTENEGRO ORJUELA 16/10/1997 97101614100 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- NELSON DAVID GONZALES AGUDELO 20/10/1997 97102006880 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- JUAN  CAMILO LANCHEROS 37/03/98 1000469175 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- JULIAN ESNIDER GARIA GARZON 15/09/1996 96092508300 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- SEBASTIAN DE OSSA NOVOA 10/06/1995 950610-04297 ORLANDO GUERRERO DNS

.- LUIS FERNANDO CASTRO DIAZ 10/04/1996 96060414286 PR 40 HOR DNS

LANZAMIETO DE DISCO                                 DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 ANA MARIA MARTINEZ 20/09/1994 940920-02275 Atletic Sport 22.46

2 MARLY DANELA GOMEZ 26/03/1996 960326-11572 Record 16.07

.- Andrea Rivas Copete 28/12/1996 96.122.514.576 TUNAL DNS

.- Sirley Yulieth Teran Berrio 08/06/1998 Record DNS

LANZAMIETO DE DISCO                                 VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 DANIEL FELIPE AGUIRRE 13/03/1995 1018475559 Falcon 41.34

2 DAVID ALFREDO BORDA GIL 28/05/1995 950828-12123 Falcon 39.83

3 HAROLD DUBAN MARTINEZ 28/11/1994 1023938637 Atletic Sport 32.54

4 LUIS ANGEL MURILLO MORENO 04/07/1.994 1'015,448.250 FALCON 29.99

5 CAMILO CRISTIAN FERNANDO CAMARGO 17/08/1996 960817-10560 Atletic Sport 23.45

.- SERGIO EDUARDO MEDINA 19/11/1995 951120-08892 Falcon DNS

.- Ronald steven Peña Garcia 20/08/1996 960820-23568 Atletic Sport DNS

1500 MTS PLANOS                                           DAMAS



ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 Monica Garcia 03/02/1995 1.012.419.682 FUNDEFON 4.59.5

2 ANGELA CAROLINA APARICIO 12/10/1995 951012-10031 OSSAN 5.12.5

3 Lina Maria Marin Duque 16-abr-98 98041651377 Potosi - Tunal 5.13.1

4 Nicole Romero 21/01/1998 98012153635 Falcon 5.18.4

5 HEIDY TATIANA BOLIVAR GONZALEZ 09/03/1999 99030900578 GACELAS KENNEDY 5.19.3

6 PAULA ANDREA OSPINA SALAZAR 19/06/1998 98061955372 GACELAS KENNEDY 5.33.7

7 GINNA GONGORA CASTALLANOS 21/03/1997 97032106596 GACELAS KENNEDY 6.05.9

8 TATIANA MADRID RIOS 28/09/1998 GACELAS KENNEDY 6.39.7

9 MARGI LIZETH PULIDO RODRIGUEZ 03/09/1998 98090353373 8.07.5

.- Angie Lorena Mendez 22-mar-96 96032200874 Potosi - Tunal DNF

.- Lina Margarita Cespedes 27/07/1994 1030643284 Gacelas DNS

1500 MTS PLANOS                                           VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 Sebastian Sanchez Rodriguez 18-jun-97 97061809809 Potosi _ Tunal 4.16.7

2 JASON FONSECA 11/04/1994 1030640025 BOGOTA 4.19.3

3 EDISON CAMILO VIRACACHA 13/02/1994 1019091433 INDEPEND 4.21.2

4 HEBERTH CUBILLOS 07/10/1995 9510071687 PACHO 4.24.4

5 Johan Sebastian Gonzalez Moreno 09/03/1996 96030901069 atleti sport 4.33.0

6 Jaime Romero 24-jul-95 1004679716 Falcon 4.35.9

7 WILLIAN YAIR RIVERA 30/12/1995 95123001967 GACELAS KENNEDY 4.38.6

8 RUBEN DARIO ACOSTA 20/08/1996 96082013468 FALCON 4.44.0

9 Daniel Melo 07/06/1996 96060705264 FUNDEFON 4.47.3

10 MANUEL GARZON 27/08/1998 98092740987 GACELAS KENNEDY 4.53.6

11 Pablo Nicolas Muñoz Gomez 10/06/1999 1000984940 Potosi _ Tunal 5.00.3

12 DANILO LOZANO 20/10/1996 96102009123 TUNAL 5.00.8

13 Ivan Pinson 25/02/1995 1033773228 FUNDEFON 5.02.1

14 EDWIN DARIO RAMIREZ RUIZ 03/01/1998 98010357209 GACELAS KENNEDY 5.05.5

15 Felipe Camargo 15/04/1996 96041504320 Falcon 5.07.1

16 CESA HUMBERTO CEPEDDS SANDOVAL 01/06/1998 98060155666 GACELAS KENNEDY 5.28.8

17 ROBERT ARDILA 06/12/1995 95120628160 META 5.33.8

.- JAIRO WILSON SILVA CORREA 18/07/1994 1070971061 CUNDINAMARCA DNS

.- CRISTIAN EDUARDO YOSSA GAITAN 28/04/1997 97042818007 POTOSI DNS

.- PEDRO ALBERTO PULIDO GUTIERES 05/09/1997 97090511665 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- Ruben Acosta 20-ago-96 96.082.004.944 Falcon DNS

.- CARLOS HUMBERTO MORRILLO 01/04/1995 1015441125 OSSAN DNS

200 MTS PLANOS                                             DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 ANGIE CORDOBA 16/06/1996 96061624578 TUNAL 26.1

2 LEIDY LORENA GARCIA GUERRERO 19/06/1996 96061906433 TUNAL 27.8

3 PAOLA CATALINA PATARRAYO 27/08/1999 99082706212 33.3

.- LUISA FERNANDA SANCHEZ ORTIS 25/01/1996 96012514511 OSSAN DNS

200 MTS PLANOS                                             VARONES



ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 EFRAIN JOSE LONDOÑO ZAPATA 11/06/1995 950611-24080 RECORD 22.4

2 ESTEBAN CASTRO 29/10/1996 96102909485 FACATATIVA 22.8

3 JOSE ROMARIO MINOTTA PALACIOS 01/07/1.995 950701-30786 ATLETIC SPORT 23.1

4 VICTOR ARTURO ROMERO MORENO 20/03/1.995 1'030.623.281 RECORD 23.3

5 SEGIO MONTERROSA 27/12/1996 96122708800 ATHLETIC SPORT 23.3

6 NELSON BEJARANO 12/03/1996 96031200625 INDEPENDIENTE 23.5

7 MIGUEL ANGEL DAVID GARCIA 02/09/1997 GACELAS KENNEDY 24.2

8 JUAN DAVID VELASCO 22/04/1996 960422-04820 ORLANDO GUERRERO 24.3

9 KEVIN PEREA 30/10/1998 RECORD 24.6

10 SEBASTIAN DE OSSA NOVOA 10/06/1995 950610-04297 ORLANDO GUERRERO 25.3

11 EDILSON ANDRES PACHCO RODRIGUEZ 11/06/1998 98061157409 GACELAS KENNEDY 25.6

12 DAVID NICOLAS RUIZ BECERRA 10/08/1999 99081002870 GACELAS KENNEDY 26.7

13 OSCAR GIOVVANY ENGIFO GOMEZ 06/12/1996 96120608867 GACELAS KENNEDY 27.7

.- LUIS FERNANDO CASTRO DIAZ 10/04/1996 96060414286 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- SEBASTIAN MONTENEGRO ORJUELA 16/10/1997 97101614100 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- NELSON DAVID GONZALES AGUDELO 20/10/1997 97102006880 PR 40 HOR DNS

.- JULIAN ESNIDER GARIA GARZON 15/09/1996 96092508300 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- CRISTIAN CAMILO LEON MORA 02/06/1998 98060255962 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- GERMAN ANDRES PARRA TARACHE 10/01/1998 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- PABLO SARMIENTO ENRIQUEZ 30/04/1.996 960430 – 08223 FALCON DNS

.- DAVID FEDERICO ANDRADE OCHOA 28/03/1.997 970328-03540 ATLETIC SPORT DNS

.- FELIPE PEREA ROCHA 06/08/1996  T.I: 96080611720 OSSAN DNS

SALTO TRIPLE                                                 VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD

1 JUAN DAVID CAMPO 24/03/1997 97032466589 TUNAL

SALTO ALTO                                                   DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 DANIELA TRUJILLO HASSAN 07/11/1995 95110706333 Atletic Sport 1.46

.- Roxana Carabali 20/07/1996 960720-19218 Falcon DNS

SALTO ALTO                                                   VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 CRISTIAN CAMILO VILLANUEVA PALACIOS 07/04/1997 96040703865 TUNAL 1.70

2 LUIS ANGEL MURILLO MORENO 04/07/1.994 1'015,448.250 FALCON 1.55

2 ALEJANDRO LUCUMI 960705-2148 TUNAL 1.55

.- FELIPE AYALA 26/01/1998 98012600000 TUNAL 0.00

.- Jorge Orlando Arias 16-ago-98 98081666984 Potosi _ Tunal DNS

.- Ronald steven Peña Garcia 20/08/1996 960820-23568 Atletic Sport DNS

.- MANUEL DAVID REYNA SANCHEZ 16/06/1997 970616-06908 Record DNS

400 MTS VALLAS DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA



1 paula johanna guarnica jimenez 22/11/1997 97112210273 1.10.9

2 rosa angelica carabali 25/05/1995 95052505497 1.15.6

.- LAURA MEJIA 24/05/1996 96052404751 ATHLETIC SPORT DNS

.- LAURA MEJIA ASIS 24/05/1996 960524-04751 RECORD DNS

.- carolina zambrano moscoso 29/12/1999 1015450860 DNS

400 MTS VALLAS VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 JERSON ZAPATA 28/01/1994 10311551922 TUNAL 59.6

2 WILLIAM HIGUERA 30/12/1995 95123001967 GACELAS KENNEDY 1.06.6

3 JUAN ESTBAN MORENO 02/06/1998 98060250367 GACELAS KENNEDY 1.07.6

.- FABIAN BUITRAGO GUERRERO 96/03/19 960319-07605 RECORD DQ

.- JEFERSON RIVEROS 20/10/1995 95102002688 TUNAL DNS

.- FABIAN BUITRAGO GUERRERO 19/03/1996 96.031.907.605 ATHLETIC DNS

.- LUIS ANGEL MURILLO MORENO 04/07/1.994 1'015,448.250 FALCON DNS

100 MTS PLANOS   (FINAL)                             VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 EFRAIN JOSE LONDOÑO ZAPATA 11/06/1995 950611-24080 RECORD 11.1

2 ESTEBAN CASTRO 29/10/1996 961029-09485 CUNDINAMARCA 11.4

3 VICTOR ARTURO ROMERO MORENO 20/03/1.995 1'030.623.281 RECORD 11.5

4 DAIRON ALEXIS SOLARTE 08/01/1996 96010808607 TUNAL 11.6

5 JUAN DAVID VELASCO 22/04/1996 960422-04820 ORLANDO GUERRERO 12.1

.- JOSE ROMARIO MINOTTA PALACIOS 01/07/1.995 950701-30786 ATLETIC SPORT DNF

.- DAVID FEDERICO ANDRADE OCHOA 28/03/1.997 970328-03540 ATLETIC SPORT DNS

.- CRISTIAN CAMILO VILLANUEVA PALACIOS 07/04/1997 96040703865 TUNAL DNS

LANZAMIENTO DEL MARTILLO                     DAMAS

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 MARIA ALEJANDRA BELTRAN MAYA 20/02/1994 94022002672 Atletic Sport 42.57

2 MARLY DANELA GOMEZ 26/03/1996 960326-11572 Record 30.45

.- ANGELA PATRICA IBGUE CASTAÑEDA 02/11/1998 98110562616 GACELAS KENNEDY DNS

.- ANA MARIA MARTINEZ 20/09/1994 940920-02275 Atletic Sport DNS

.- Sirley Yulieth Teran Berrio 08/06/1998 Record DNS

.- MARIA PAULA RUA 13/09/1996 960913-08221 Atletic Sport DNS

LANZAMIENTO DEL MARTILLO                     VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 DANIEL FELIPE AGUIRRE 13/03/1995 1018475559 Falcon 58.97

2 HAROLD DUBAN MARTINEZ 28/11/1994 1023938637 Atletic Sport 54.27

3 DAVID ALFREDO BORDA GIL 28/05/1995 950828-12123 Falcon 50.53

4 CARLOS MORENO 27/09/1997 970927-06506 Atletic Sport 38.14

5 Felipe Vargas 02/06/1994 Record 31.81

3000 MTS OBSTACULOS                                 DAMAS



ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 Alixon Smith Rodriguez Saenz 26/09/1995 95092606610 tunal 13.23.8

3000 MTS OBSTACULOS                                 

            VARONES

ORDEN NOMBRE F. NAC DOCUMENTO ENTIDAD MARCA

1 Michael Smith Rodriguez Moreno 06/07/1995 95070606802 tunal 10.08.0

2 Sebastian Barragan Garzón 19/09/1997 97091908342 tunal 10.39.1

3 Fredy Yesid Mendez Suarez 02/01/1995 1033772099 Potosi _ Tunal DNF

4 Pedro Roman 11/09/1996 Meta DNF


